
Churu - Sikar DEMU Special/04858 - DEMU - NWR 
CUR/Churu Junction to SIKR/Sikar Junction 

2h 0m - 90 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CUR Churu Junction 18:40 0 1 0 56 286 NWR
2 BUB Bissau 18:53 18:54 1m 0 1 12 45 295 NWR
3 MWR Mahansar 19:02 19:03 1m 0 1 18 64 299 NWR
4 RSWT Ramgarh Shekhawati 19:08 19:10 2m 0 1 23 49 306 NWR
5 QMRS Kayamsar 19:20 19:21 1m 0 1 32 70 311 NWR
6 FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 19:31 19:33 2m 0 1 43 74 331 NWR
7 LNH Laxmangarh Sikar 19:49 19:51 2m 0 1 63 68 360 NWR
8 RDK Rashidpur Khori 20:02 20:03 1m 0 1 76 24 NWR
9 SIKR Sikar Junction 20:40 0 1 90 - 429 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (23:34)

May 22 2024 (23:34)

1

1


